Race Date
May 28, 2023

Cookies and Quinoa
Wreck

Two Renegades
Glory Days
JamoDad

Walsh

Ashtin&Dan
Stronger Together
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Bib No AG Place
610 1:M Mixed
629 2:F Mixed
625 3:M Mixed
614 4:F Mixed
617 5:F Mixed
626 6:F Mixed
603 7:M Mixed
623 8:M Mixed

Results By Green Leaf Racing,LLC **UNOFFICIAL***

Lions du actual
Overall Results

Duathlon Relay 2 Person Mixed
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Time

57:02.2

57:58.0
1:05:24.9
1:04:12.2
1:01:14.5
1:16:14.3
1:23:53.0
1:19:25.4
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Total
Time
1:42:00.1
1:52:31.8
1:56:51.0
1:59:02.7
2:00:52.6
2:13:04.8
2:27:30.1
2:38:37.8

05/28/2023 01:30:20



Lions du actual

Race Date
May 28, 2023 Overall Results
Duathlon 2 Person Female
----- Runl ----- T-1 ----- Bike  ----- T-2 - Run2 - Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 Keeping the Streak 618 1.F 1-99 1 20554 0:29.1 1 1:08:36.8 0:28.7 1 22:13.8 1:52:44.0
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Race Date
May 28, 2023

Team My-Run

Malta Mafia

HalfFast

Fill yer boots, eh
Lampstagram
Saratoga's Finest
Fast/Slow/Fast

DNF Consistently mediocre
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Bib No AG Place
624 1:M 1-99
620 2:M 1-99
616 3M 1-99
627 4:M  1-99
619 5M 1-99
630 6:M 1-99
612 7-M 1-99
605 DNF 1-99

Results By Green Leaf Racing,LLC **UNOFFICIAL***

Lions du actual
Overall Results

Duathlon Relay 2 Person Male
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Time
48:12.1
59:49.6
52:38.6
1:06:10.1
1:00:08.7
57:33.1
1:10:40.6
58:32.3

T2 W Run2
Time Rnk Time
0:21.9 4  23:26.2
0:19.3 1  20:25.7
0:26.0 6 25546
0:24.8 2  21:23.9
0:23.0 5 24:51.0
0:23.7 7 27:47.8
0:19.5 3  22:319
0:24.0 DNF  25:04.9

Total
Time
1:34:56.3
1:40:36.8
1:47:53.7
1:49:01.0
1:49:44.3
1:51:59.5
1:54:59.6
1:49:40.2

05/28/2023 01:30:20



Race Date
May 28, 2023

Curry in a Hurry
Rosie Hearts
Team Clement
Super Flies
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Bib No AG Place
470 1:M Mixed
486 2:F Mixed
602 3:M Mixed
601 4:F Mixed

Results By Green Leaf Racing,LLC **UNOFFICIAL***

Lions du actual
Overall Results

Duathlon Relay 3 Person Mixed

T-1
Time

0:31.7
0:34.9
0:26.3
0:39.4

----- Bike
Rnk Time
2 1:05:26.4
1 1:04:34.9
3 1:13:29.0
4 1:16:09.5

Total
Time
1:55:12.2
2:05:10.3
2:06:11.3
2:30:29.5

05/28/2023 01:30:20



Race Date Lions du actual

May 28, 2023 Overall Results
Duathlon Relay 3 Person Female
----- Runl - T-1 -—--- Bike = -—--- T-2 - Run2 - Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 Honey Badgers 628 1:F 1-99 1 31:30.5 0:31.9 1 1:.03:12.2 0:26.8 1 29:49.4 2:05:30.9
2 Sister Act 621 2:F 1-99 2 41:131 0:30.6 2 1:19:140.1 0:21.3 2 38:06.3 2:39:51.7
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Race Date
May 28, 2023

1 Blinkers On
2 3 Cool Guys
3 Passed Fast

Results By Green Leaf Racing,LLC **UNOFFICIAL***

Lions du actual
Overall Results

Duathlon Relay 3 Person Male

Total
Time
1:31:47.6
1:38:21.8
1:40:37.2

05/28/2023 01:30:20



